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Productspecification

Productname:
Article-No:

Articledescription:

Ingredients:

Food forms suitably for:

Nutrition information:
(per 100q)

Weight:
Transportation/Storage:

TOBLERONE TINY
4009001

An assortment of Swiss milk chocolates,
Swiss white chocolates, and Swiss chocolates
with Honey and Almond Nougat.

Sugar, cocoa mass, whole milk powder,
cocoa butter, honey (3.0%), milk fat,
almonds (1.6%), emulsifier (soya lecithin),
egg white, flavouring. Milk chocolate contains:
Cocoa solids: 28% minimum. Milk solids: 14%

minimum.
Chocolate contains: Cocoa solids: 50%
minimum.
ovo-lacto Vegetarian: Yes
Veganer: No
Muslim food: Yes
Energy 2235 kj / 535 kcal
Fat 30,0 g
of which saturates 18,5¢g
Carbohydrate 58,0 g
of which sugar 57,0 g
Fibre 3449
Protein 5949
Salt 0,13 g

248g
Store in a cool and dry place / +10 to +20°C /
rel. Humidity <=65%

Jens Fihrer

Country Quality DACH/TREE

Mondelez Deutschland Services GmbH & Co. KG
LangemarckstraRRe 4-20

28199 Bremen

22.09.2016

Please note that the recipes may change occasionally. Leading guideline are always the ingredient list and the allergy tips on the

packaging.



